FAUNA

Mammalia

Aves

Reptilia

Amphibia
Elasmobranchii
Actinopterygii
Sarcopterygii
Echinodermata
Arthropoda
Annelida
Mollusca

Cnidaria

FAUNA TOTAL

FLORA
Agavaceae
Amaryllidaceae
Anacardiaceae
Apocynaceae
Araliaceae
Araucariaceae
Berberidaceae
Bromeliaceae

Cactaceae

Numbers of species listed in the CITES Appendices

(as from 2 October 2013)

Appendix |

300 spp. (incl. 11
popns) + 23 sspp.
(incl. 3 popns)

154 spp. (incl. 2
popns) + 10 sspp.

80 spp. (incl. 8 popns)
+ 5 sspp.

17 spp.

7 spp.

7 spp.

2 spp.

3 spp.

60 spp. + 5 sspp.

630 spp. + 43 sspp.

1 sp.

3 sp.

1 sp.

71 spp. + 2 sspp.

Appendix Il

501 spp. (incl. 16

popns) + 7 sspp. (incl.

2 popns)

1278 spp. (incl. 1
popn) + 3 sspp.

673 spp. (incl. 6
popns)

126 spp.
10 spp.
76 spp.

1 sp.

69 spp.
2 spp.
14 spp. + 1 ssp.

2077 spp.

4827 spp. + 11 sspp.

3 spp.
30 spp.
3 spp.
32 spp.

2 spp. (incl. 1 popn)

1 sp.

4 spp.
1788 spp.

Appendix Il

45 spp. + 10 sspp.

25 spp.

40 spp.

3 spp.

1 sp.

17 spp. + 3 sspp.

4 spp.

135 spp. + 13 sspp.



Appendix | Appendix Il Appendix Il

Caryocaraceae 1 sp.

Compositae 1 sp.

Cucurbitaceae 2 spp.

Cupressaceae 2 spp.

Cyatheaceae 271 spp.

Cycadaceae 1 sp. 95 spp.

Dicksoniaceae 5 spp. (inc. 4 popns)

Didiereaceae 17 spp.

Dioscoreaceae 1 sp.

Droseraceae 1sp.

Ebenaceae 106 spp. (inc. 106
popns)

Euphorbiaceae 10 spp. 1021 spp.

Fouquieriaceae 2 spp. 1 sp.

Gnetaceae 1 sp.

Juglandaceae 1 sp.

Lauraceae 1sp.

Leguminosae 1 sp. 58 spp. (incl. 49 2 spp. (incl. 1 popn)
popns)

Liliaceae 21 spp. 455 spp.

Magnoliaceae 1 var.

Meliaceae 3 spp. (incl. 1 popn) 3 spp. (incl. 1 popn)

Nepenthaceae 2 spp. 107 spp.

Orchidaceae 91 spp. 25284 spp.

Orobanchaceae 1 sp.

Palmae 1 sp. 8 spp. 1 sp.

Papaveraceae 1 sp.

Passifloraceae 3 sp.

Pedaliaceae 2 spp.

Pinaceae 1 sp. 1 sp.



Podocarpaceae
Portulacaceae
Primulaceae
Ranunculaceae
Rosaceae
Rubiaceae
Santalaceae
Sarraceniaceae
Scrophulariaceae
Stangeriaceae
Taxaceae
Thymelaeaceae
Trochodendraceae
Valerianaceae
Vitaceae
Welwitschiaceae
Zamiaceae
Zingiberaceae

Zygophyllaceae

FLORA TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

spp. = species
sspp.= subspecies
var. = variety
popn= population

Appendix | Appendix Il
1 sp.
25 spp.
27 spp.
2 spp.
1 sp.
1 sp.
1 sp. (incl. 1 popn)
1 sp. + 2 sspp. 25 spp.
1 sp.
1 sp. 2 spp.
5 spp.

74 spp.

1 sp.

3 spp.

1 sp.

88 spp. 110 spp.
1 sp.

6 spp.

301 spp. + 4 sspp. 29592 spp.

931 spp. + 47 sspp.

34419 spp. + 11 sspp.

Appendix Il

1 sp.

1 sp.

12 spp. + 1 var.

147 spp. + 13 sspp. + 1 var.



